Race Date

2020 Highland Cross Country Invitational

September 26, 20

Bib No

Name

Team - LC
Team Score (places):48

1 1618
2 1611
3 1615
4 1623
5 1607
6 1605
7 1601
8 1609
9 1616
10 1619
11 1608
12 1621
13 1617
14 1613
15 1614
16 1604
17 1606
18 1612
19 1620
20 1622
21 1602
22 1603
23 1624
24 1610

Logan Russell
Zakaria Mohiuddin
Hayden Podlin
Vince Vanderveen
Braden Johnson
Jordan Duggan
Kyle Birgel

Drew McGrath
Avery Ramos
Ethan Schassberger
Dylan Lopez

Ben Schmitt

AJ Rhody

Roger Ochoa
Riley Petrvich
Dylan Dieringer
Nathan Jendreas
Miles Moore

Trey Scheub
Kaden Smith
Zach Brown
Lucca Darak
Aiden Wojcik
Danny McGrath

Team - Valparaiso
Team Score (places):103

1760
1763
1768
1764
1762
1771
1778
1773
1766
1783
1781
1769
1772
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Joel Bryant
Jimmy Dillabaugh
Nathaniel Malchow
Gavin Ellis

Riley Clark
Charlie Moye
Jack Thursby
Keaton Olson
Nick Gring

Will Young
Jayden Villatoro
Caleb Marconi
Nathan Nova

Final Team Results

NN N NN N NN NNN NN NN NN

Cumulative

Place

Time

Cumulative

Time

Time Back

Finish Position- 1
Average Time: 16:47.8

18
29
48

(68)

(91)

16:21.4
16:42.3
16:46.5
16:51.4
17:17.3
17:20.7
17:22.2
17:36.4
17:43.1
17:55.7
18:01.1
18:17.3
18:22.3
18:23.4
18:26.3
18:27.2
18:33.3
18:49.9
18:54.2
19:01.7
19:02.3
19:13.3
19:30.6
19:46.1

Finish Position- 2
Average Time: 17:15.9

24
45
72

103

(135)

(173)

Boys
5K
Class - 1 Cross Country
Overall
Grade Place

12 2
12 7
12 9
11 11
12 19
12 (20)
12 (23)
9 More Than
11 More Than
11 More Than
10 More Than
11 More Than
12 More Than
9 More Than
9 More Than
11 More Than
11 More Than
11 More Than
11 More Than
10 More Than
11 More Than
11 More Than
9 More Than
12 More Than
11 6
10 18
10 21
11 27
10 31
11 (32)
12 (38)
12 More Than
10 More Than
10 More Than
9 More Than
11 More Than
10 More Than
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16:38.5
17:17.2
17:21.4
17:29.2
17:33.2
17:33.7
17:44.7
17:48.4
17:49.1
17:52.3
17:57.7
17:58.7
18:00.9

16:21.4 0:00.0

33:03.8 0:20.9

49:50.3 0:25.0
1:06:41.8 0:29.9
1:23:59.1 0:55.8
1:41:19.9 0:59.3
1.58:42.2 1.00.8
2:16:18.6 1:14.9
2:34:01.7 1:21.6
2:51:57.5 1:34.3
3:09:58.7 1:39.7
3:28:16.0 1:55.8
3:46:38.4 2:00.8
4:05:01.8 2:01.9
4:23:28.2 2:04.8
4:41:55.5 2:05.8
5:00:28.8 2:11.8
5:19:18.8 2:28.4
5:38:13.0 2:32.7
5:57:14.7 2:40.2
6:16:17.1 2:40.8
6:35:30.5 2:51.9
6:55:01.2 3:09.2
7:14:47.3 3:24.6

16:38.5 0:00.0

33:55.7 0:38.6

51:17.1 0:42.8
1:08:46.4 0:50.7
1:26:19.7 0:54.7
1:43:53.5 0:55.2
2:01:38.2 1:06.2
2:19:26.7 1:.09.9
2:37:15.9 1:10.6
2:55:08.3 1:13.8
3:13:06.1 1:19.2
3:31:04.8 1:20.1
3:49:05.8 1:22.4

09/26/20 11:56:21 AM



2020 Highland Cross Country Invitational

Race Date
September 26, 20 Final Team Results
Boys
5K
Class - 1 Cross Country
Overall Cumulative Cumulative Time
Bib No Name Grade Place Place Time Time Back
Team - Valparaiso Finish Position- 2
Team Score (places):103 Average Time: 17:15.9
14 1767 Owen Lashenik 9 More Than 7 18:10.4 4:07:16.2 1:31.9
15 1759 Patrick Brogan 11 More Than 7 18:11.3  4:25:27.6 1:32.8
16 1757 Brecken Adams 10 More Than 7 18:25.5 4:43:53.2 1:46.9
17 1758 Zeke Bloom 10 More Than 7 18:26.4  5:02:19.6 1:47.9
18 1765 Max Franco 11 More Than 7 18:29.9  5:20:49.6 1:51.4
19 1770 Cam Milroy 11 More Than 7 18:38.9 5:39:28.6 2:00.4
20 1774 Michael Ridley 9 More Than 7 18:39.4 5:58:08.0 2:00.8
21 1775 Jacob roytan 11 More Than 7 18:56.8 6:17:04.9 2:18.3
22 1776 lan Smith 11 More Than 7 19:31.1  6:36:36.0 2:52.6
23 1761 Simeon Rice 12 More Than 7 19:35.2 6:56:11.3 2:56.7
24 1779 Isaac Utesch 11 More Than 7 19:47.8 7:15:59.1 3:09.2
Team - Munster Finish Position- 3
Team Score (places):112 Average Time: 17:16.3
1 1708 Ari Arzumanian 12 4 4 16:33.2 16:33.2 0:00.0
2 1721 Max Lindenmayer 11 13 17 17:00.9 33:34.2 0:27.7
3 1709 Ralph Brown 9 25 42 17:26.4 51:00.6 0:53.2
4 1728 Gabriel Tienstra 11 34 76 17:39.1 1:08:39.8 1:05.9
5 1723 Juan Angel Olivencia 12 36 112 17:41.8 1:26:21.7 1:08.6
6 1711 Jacob Cipowski 11 (40) (152) 17:47.7  1:44:09.5 1:14.5
7 1717 Charles Iverson 11 (60) (212) 18:18.2  2:02:27.7 1:45.0
8 1716 Stephen Heritage 12 More Than 7 18:50.5 2:21:18.2 2:17.2
9 1727 lan Smith 9 More Than 7 18:55.4 2:40:13.7 2:22.2
10 1720 Andrew Klaich 10 More Than 7 19:21.2 2:59:35.0 2:48.0
11 1730 Noah Villarreal 10 More Than 7 20:11.8 3:19:46.8 3:38.6
12 1712 Michael Collins 11 More Than 7 20:20.3  3:40:07.2 3:47.1
13 1724 Josh Serrano 9 More Than 7 20:24.5 4:00:31.8 3:51.3
14 1718 Jacob Katz 11 More Than 7 20:33.6  4:21:05.4 4:00.4
15 1713 Dominic Dicarlo 9 More Than 7 20:52.5 4:41:58.0 4:19.3
16 1729 Charles Vicari 10 More Than 7 21:26.7 5:03:24.7 4:53.4
17 1710 Ethan Buck 12 More Than 7 21:35.1 5:24:59.8 5:01.8
18 1726 Behruz Siddiqui 9 More Than 7 28:55.2 5:53:55.1 12:22.0
19 1725 Muaaz Shareef 9 More Than 7 30:13.2 6:24:08.3 13:39.9
Team - Portage Finish Position- 4
Team Score (places):153 Average Time: 17:34.0
1 1749 Brandon Warren 12 15 15 17:09.9 17:09.9 0:00.0
2 1739 Ethan Mikhail-Keehn 12 26 41 17:28.7 34:38.7 0:18.8
3 1750 Ethan Weiler 10 33 74 17:35.6 52:14.3 0:25.7
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Race Date

2020 Highland Cross Country Invitational

September 26, 20

Bib No

Name

Team - Portage
Team Score (places):153

4 1740
5 1745
6 1737
7 1744
8 1747
9 1743
10 1733
11 1746
12 1732
13 1734
14 1735
15 1742
16 1741
17 1748

Ethan Miller
Chase Reyes
Ethan Howard
Nick Powell
Gavin Schaefer
Owen Pittman
Noah Bosstel
Evan Rocha
Aaron Bickers
Issac Cisneros
Jeremy Gutierrez
Carter Ostrander
Riley Napier
Tyler Thomas

Team - llliana
Team Score (places):184

1552
1555
1551
1547
1549
1548
1553
1554
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Justin Van Prooyen
Brady Vroom

Fritz Olthof

Logan Boersma
Nolan Bouman

Noah Boersma
Lucas Vander Woude
Jack VanLaten

Team - Lowell
Team Score (places):203

1646
1659
1652
1647
1656
1651
1657
1667
1662
1669
1660
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Jackson Bakker
Ben Keeton

Lee Coleman-Lark
Seth Bakker
Nathan Hayden
Anthony Carver
Ethan Hernandez
James Snow
Nathan Napiwocki
Anthony Thiel
Jack McCauley

Final Team Results

Cumulative

Place

Time

Cumulative

Time

Finish Position- 4
Average Time: 17:34.0

109

153
(198)
(247)

17:40.7
17:55.3
17:57.8
18:07.2
18:24.5
18:27.9
18:30.7
20:13.1
22:49.4
22:56.2
23:10.4
24:22.7
24:26.7
24:34.3

Finish Position- 5
Average Time: 17:39.3

3
20
57
115
184
(263)

(371)

16:23.3
17:13.2
17:42.2
18:16.3
18:41.4
18:54.2
20:49.4
24:11.8

Finish Position- 6
Average Time: 17:48.1

10
26
73
135
203
(275)

(348)

Boys
5K
Class - 1 Cross Country
Overall

Grade Place

10 35

10 44

11 (45)

11 (49)

12 More Than 7
12 More Than 7
9 More Than 7
10 More Than 7
10 More Than 7
9 More Than 7
10 More Than 7
10 More Than 7
9 More Than 7
11 More Than 7
12 3

11 17

10 37

11 58

9 69

11 (79)

9 (108)

9 More Than 7
11 10

10 16

11 47

9 62

10 68

11 (72)

10 (73)

10 More Than 7
12 More Than 7
9 More Than 7
9 More Than 7

3

16:46.9
17:10.2
18:00.3
18:26.1
18:36.8
18:43.7
18:44.3
18:47.7
18:55.9
19:19.2
19:36.4

1:09:55.1
1:27:50.4
1:45:48.2
2:03:55.5
2:22:20.0
2:40:48.0
2:59:18.8
3:19:31.9
3:42:21.3
4:05:17.6
4:28:28.1
4:52:50.9
5:17:17.6
5:41:52.0

16:23.3
33:36.6
51:18.9
1:09:35.2
1:28:16.6
1:47:10.8
2:08:00.3
2:32:12.1

16:46.9

33:57.2

51:57.5
1:10:23.6
1:29:00.5
1:47:44.2
2:06:28.6
2:25:16.3
2:44:12.3
3:03:31.5
3:23:08.0

Time
Back

0:30.8
0:45.4
0:47.8
0:57.3
1:14.5
1:18.0
1:20.8
3:03.2
5:39.4
5:46.3
6:00.5
7:12.8
7:16.8
7:24.4

0:00.0
0:49.9
1:18.9
1:52.9
2:18.1
2:30.8
4:26.1
7:48.4

0:00.0
0:23.3
1:13.4
1:39.2
1:49.9
1:56.8
1:57.4
2:00.7
2:08.9
2:32.3
2:49.5

09/26/20 11:56:23 AM



Race Date
September 26, 20

Bib No

2020 Highland Cross Country Invitational

Name

Team - Lowell
Team Score (places):203

12
13
14
15
16
17
18
19
20
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1649
1666
1655
1654
1665
1648
1664
1658
1668

Joshua Breitenreiter
Peyton Snell
Marcus Gaertner
James Ferguson
Joshua Reck
Mason Borrero
John Peters

Dylan Hochbaum
Mason Stalbaum

Team - Merrillville
Team Score (places):229

1682
1683
1688
1681
1679
1684
1685
1686
1680

Zach Dunn
Jeremie Lander
David Walton
Carlos Callahan
Arturo Baranda
Gregory Lilly
Anthony Madrigal
Ruben Martinez
Daniel Bravo

Team - Hobart
Team Score (places):248

1528
1530
1534
1532
1536
1535
1531
1533
1538
1529
1537

Leipart Bruce
Meagher Joseph
Mattel Ryan
Perez Mark
Martin Thomas
Wein Ryan

Click Kaiden
Stankich Owen
Gutierrez Vicente
Wells Jonah
Williamson Thomas

Team - Crown Point
Team Score (places):281

Final Team Results

NN NN N NN NN

7
7

Cumulative

Place

Time

Cumulative

Time

Time Back

Finish Position- 6
Average Time: 17:48.1

19:38.3
20:17.7
20:32.2
20:35.7
20:36.4
21:56.3
23:20.7
23:20.8
24:55.5

Finish Position- 7
Average Time: 17:58.6

17
71
145
229
(319)
(418)

16:33.3
16:58.4
18:12.6
18:45.4
19:23.4
19:33.9
20:01.3
24:14.8
24:51.2

Finish Position- 8
Average Time: 18:06.6

47
88
163
248
(335)
(424)

Boys
5K
Class - 1 Cross Country
Overall
Grade Place

10 More Than
9 More Than
12 More Than
10 More Than
11 More Than
12 More Than
10 More Than
9 More Than
9 More Than
11 5
12 12
10 54
10 74
11 84
9 (90)
9 (99)
10 More Than
10 More Than
12 8
11 39
9 41
12 75
9 85
10 (87)
11 (89)
9 More Than
9 More Than
11 More Than
10 More Than
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16:44.5
17:45.5
17:48.6
18:49.7
19:24.7
19:30.1
19:31.7
19:53.1
20:19.2
21:05.5
23:21.4

Finish Position- 9
Average Time: 18:15.6

3:42:46.3 2:51.4
4:03:04.1 3:30.8
4:23:36.4 3:45.3
4:44:12.1 3:48.8
5:04:48.5 3:49.4
5:26:44.9 5:09.4
5:50:05.7 6:33.8
6:13:26.5 6:33.9
6:38:22.0 8:08.5

16:33.3 0:00.0
33:31.8 0:25.0
51:44.4 1:39.2
1:10:29.8 2:12.0
1:29:53.3 2:50.0
1:49:27.2 3:00.5
2:09:28.5 3:27.9
2:33:43.3 7:41.4
2:58:34.5 8:17.8

16:44.5 0:00.0

34:30.0 1:01.0

52:18.7 1:04.1
1:11:08.4 2:05.2
1:30:33.2 2:40.2
1:50:03.3 2:45.6
2:09:35.1 2:47.2
2:29:28.3 3:08.6
2:49:47.6 3:34.7
3:10:53.1 4:21.0
3:34:14.6 6:36.9

09/26/20 11:56:23 AM



2020 Highland Cross Country Invitational

Race Date
September 26, 20 Final Team Results
Boys
5K
Class - 1 Cross Country
Overall Cumulative Cumulative Time
Bib No Name Grade Place Place Time Time Back
Team - Crown Point Finish Position- 9
Team Score (places):281 Average Time: 18:15.6
1 1423 Kade Honickel 10 50 50 18:07.3 18:07.3 0:00.0
2 1420 Walter Cook 10 55 105 18:13.5 36:20.8 0:06.1
3 1422 Jackson Holok 12 56 161 18:14.6 54:35.5 0:07.3
4 1413 Sebastian Ashbach 12 57 218 18:14.9 1:12:50.4 0:07.5
5 1443 Justin Tung 11 63 281 18:27.7 1:31:18.2 0:20.4
6 1442 Noah Thomas 12 (65) (346) 18:33.4  1:49:51.6 0:26.0
7 1419 Jace Churchill 11 (67) (413) 18:34.8  2:08:26.5 0:27.5
8 1444 Cody Turner 10 More Than 7 18:36.9  2:27:03.5 0:29.5
9 1431 Chris Netherton 11 More Than 7 18:38.5 2:45:42.0 0:31.1
10 1426 Andrew Luri 9 More Than 7 18:41.2 3:04:23.3 0:33.9
11 1414 Gabe Ashbach 10 More Than 7 18:47.1 3:23:10.4 0:39.7
12 1439 Eric Santaguida 11 More Than 7 19:22.9  3:42:33.4 1:15.6
13 1432 Marcus Nunez 10 More Than 7 19:34.7  4:02:08.2 1:27.4
14 1421 Nolan Ferrell 9 More Than 7 19:43.9 4:21:52.1 1:36.5
15 1433 Brandon Osika 9 More Than 7 19:47.2 4:41:39.3 1:39.8
16 1428 William Mouser 9 More Than 7 19:52.2 5:01:31.6 1:44.9
17 1427 Devin Mata 11 More Than 7 20:01.5 5:21:33.1 1:54.1
18 1430 Colton Neal 9 More Than 7 21:47.2 5:43:20.4 3:39.8
19 1435 Henrry Rios 9 More Than 7 22:27.8 6:05:48.2 4:20.5
20 1418 Luke Buford 9 More Than 7 23:13.6  6:29:01.9 5:06.3
21 1436 Jadill Rosario 10 More Than 7 24:46.7 6:53:48.6 6:39.3
22 1425 Will Labus 11 More Than 7 25:03.2 7:18:51.9 6:55.9
23 1437 Kadiel Rosario 11 More Than 7 25:15.6 7:44:07.6 7:08.3
Team - KV Finish Position - 10
Team Score (places):281 Average Time: 18:20.6
1 1573 Ethan Ehrhardt 9 29 29 17:30.7 17:30.7 0:00.0
2 1574 Justin Hoffman 11 30 59 17:30.7 35:01.4 0:00.0
3 1569 Luke Bristol 10 64 123 18:28.4 53:29.8 0:57.7
4 1575 Ethan Kelly 9 70 193 18:42.8 1:12:12.6 1:12.1
5 1572 Xavier De La Paz Marino 10 88 281 19:30.4 1:31:43.1 1:59.7
6 1576 Brock Maple 9 (97) (378) 19:54.7  1:51:37.9 2:24.0
7 1567 Caden Adams 10 (98) (476) 20:00.3 2:11:38.2 2:29.6
8 1570 Alden Cates 12 More Than 7 20:10.1  2:31:48.3 2:39.4
9 1568 Thomas Bolde 12 More Than 7 20:33.5 2:52:21.8 3:02.8
Team - Boone Grove Finish Position - 11
Team Score (places):285 Average Time: 18:27.1
1 1328 Mason Bills 11 14 14 17:05.2 17:05.2 0:00.0
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Race Date

2020 Highland Cross Country Invitational

September 26, 20

Bib No

Name

Team - Boone Grove
Team Score (places):285

1334
1329
1333
1327
1331
1332
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Konnor Wauro

Jorge Dominguez
Xander Warren
Rodger Anda

Sean Lambert-Knight
Harrison Tomasik

Team - HEBRON
Team Score (places):287

1494
1489
1487
1492
1488
1490
1484
1485
1491
1493
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CONNOR WILLIAMS
JACOB STEWART
CODY NOEL

NOAH WEAVER

MAX PASTRICK
ROBERT SUMMERVILLE
PATRICK ADAMCZYK
XAVIER COLLINS
RYDER TOCZEK

CALEB WHITE

Team - Chesteron
Team Score (places):314

1385
1367
1374
1370
1381
1365
1383
1371
1373
1366
1377
1386
1368
1388
1380
1378
1375
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Lucas Vinet

Billy Clinkert
Brendan Hoch
Francis Fox

lan Rutherford
Trevor Arlinfgton
Preston Throw
Vince Fox

Tyler Herzog
Drew Carpenter
Matthew Long
Oliver Wilgocki
Owen Daughherty
Ethan Woodridch
Will Nowicki
David Mcgrogan
Nathan Keel

Final Team Results

Cumulative

Place

Time

Cumulative

Time

Finish Position - 11
Average Time: 18:27.1

36
107
183
285

(388)

(503)

17:21.4
18:43.7
18:49.9
20:15.2
20:16.3
21:54.9

Finish Position - 12
Average Time: 18:22.2

28
76
135
201
287
(379)
(488)

17:30.1
18:03.2
18:16.7
18:33.6
19:27.4
19:41.2
20:50.2
21:57.4
22:14.2
24:26.1

Finish Position - 13
Average Time: 18:27.6

51
103
156
234
314

(396)

(487)

Boys
5K
Class - 1 Cross Country
Overall
Grade Place

12 22

11 71

10 76

12 102

10 (103)

10 (115)

11 28

12 48

10 59

12 66

11 86

9 (92)

12 (109)

11 More Than 7
11 More Than 7
10 More Than 7
12 51

11 52

12 53

12 78

12 80

9 (82)

9 (92)

9 More Than 7
9 More Than 7
10 More Than 7
10 More Than 7
9 More Than 7
11 More Than 7
12 More Than 7
9 More Than 7
9 More Than 7
12 More Than 7
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6

18:07.8
18:08.7
18:09.2
18:53.2
18:59.3
19:13.8
19:38.6
19:42.1
19:53.2
19:55.1
19:58.4
20:06.2
20:25.2
20:28.7
20:30.5
20:51.7
21:57.1

34:26.6
53:10.4
1:.12:00.4
1:32:15.6
1:52:31.9
2:14:26.9

17:30.1

35:33.4

53:50.1
1:12:23.7
1:31:51.2
1.51:32.5
2:12:22.8
2:34:20.3
2:56:34.6
3:21:00.7

18:07.8

36:16.5

54:25.8
1:13:19.0
1:32:18.4
1.51:32.3
2:11:11.0
2:30:53.2
2:50:46.5
3:10:41.6
3:30:40.1
3:50:46.3
4:11:11.6
4:31:40.4
4:52:10.9
5:13:02.7
5:34:59.9

Time
Back

0:16.2
1:38.5
1:44.7
3:09.9
3:11.1
4:49.7

0:00.0
0:33.1
0:46.5
1:03.4
1:57.3
2:11.1
3:20.1
4:27.3
4:44.1
6:56.0

0:00.0
0:00.8
0:01.4
0:45.3
0:51.4
1.06.0
1:30.8
1:34.3
1:45.4
1:47.2
1:50.5
1:58.3
2:17.4
2:20.9
2:22.6
2:43.9
3:49.2

09/26/20 11:56:25 AM



Race Date

2020 Highland Cross Country Invitational

September 26, 20

Bib No

Name

Team - Chesteron
Team Score (places):314

18 1376
19 1372

20 1379
21 1387
22 1382
23 1369

Ethan Kroft

Sam Haughtington
Braydon Mercier
Gage Wimmer
Owen Rutherford
Hunter Ellis

Team - Wheeler
Team Score (places):359

1838
1837
1839
1845
1840
1843
1836
1835
1842
1841
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Steven Jarvis
Zach Jarvis
Mark Johnson
Robbie Sears
Lucas Jones
Tyler Kimberlin
Nolan Henslee
Josh DeRolf
Christian Kim
Anthony Kaster

Team - Griffith
Team Score (places):404

1466
1473
1471
1464
1470
1467
1465
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Jonathan Baxter
Nathan Pinkelton
Hayden O'Brien
David Bacon
Maverik Nelson
Tommy Bukowski
Teddy Bacon

Team - Andrean
Team Score (places):406

1310
1307
1311
1309
1308
1312
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Matt Meyer
Curtis Baum
Dylan Nissan
Thomas Marsh
Joe Cappello
Nick Sullivan

Final Team Results

Time

Cumulative

Time

Time Back

Average Time: 18:27.6

22:13.4
22:56.9
23:07.2
23:26.3
24:57.7
27:46.7

5:57:13.3 4:05.5
6:20:10.3 4:49.1
6:43:17.6 4:59.4
7:06:44.0 5:18.5
7:31:41.7 6:49.8
7:59:28.5 9:38.9

Average Time: 19:05.5

17:24.2
17:59.5
19:17.8
19:53.4
20:52.5
21:09.5
22:25.2
22:56.2
24:22.4
27:26.5

17:24.2 0:00.0

35:23.7 0:35.2

54:41.6 1:53.6
1:14:35.1 2:29.2
1:35:27.6 3:28.3
1:56:37.2 3:45.2
2:19:02.4 5:01.0
2:41:58.7 5:31.9
3:06:21.1 6:58.1
3:33:47.7 10:02.2

Average Time: 20:14.9

16:15.3
18:23.1
20:52.9
21:05.3
24:37.9
25:39.5
30:22.8

16:15.3 0:00.0
34:38.5 2:07.8
55:31.4 4:37.6
1:16:36.8 4:50.0
1:41:14.8 8:22.6
2:06:54.3 9:24.2
2:37:17.2 14.07.5

Average Time: 19:18.6

17:50.3
18:51.7
19:11.8
20:02.5
20:36.9

Boys
5K
Class - 1 Cross Country
Overall Cumulative
Grade Place Place
Finish Position - 13
11 More Than 7
12 More Than 7
9 More Than 7
9 More Than 7
10 More Than 7
9 More Than 7
Finish Position - 14
11 24 24
11 46 70
9 83 153
9 96 249
9 110 359
11 (113) (472)
10 (116) (588)
10 More Than 7
10 More Than 7
10 More Than 7
Finish Position - 15
12 1 1
10 61 62
11 111 173
11 112 285
12 119 404
9 (120) (524)
9 (123) (647)
Finish Position - 16
12 43 43
11 77 120
12 81 201
12 100 301
11 105 406
9 (107) (513)
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20:40.8

17:50.3 0:00.0
36:42.0 1:.01.4
55:53.8 1:21.5
1.15:56.4 2:12.2
1:36:33.3 2:46.6
1:57:14.2 2:50.5

09/26/20 11:56:26 AM



2020 Highland Cross Country Invitational

Race Date
September 26, 20 Final Team Results
Boys
5K
Class - 1 Cross Country
Overall Cumulative Cumulative Time
Bib No Name Grade Place Place Time Time Back
Team - CALUMET Finish Position - 17
Team Score (places):488 Average Time: 22:03.2
1 1339 La'Javon Thompson 12 42 42 17:50.1 17:50.1 0:00.0
2 1336 Seth Hunt 11 101 143 20:09.7 37:59.9 2:19.5
3 1337 Jordan Steele 12 106 249 20:40.7 58:40.6 2:50.5
4 1338 Owen Stokes 10 117 366 22:59.5 1:21:40.2 5:09.3
5 1340 Ulises Tobon 9 122 488 28:35.9  1:50:16.1 10:45.7
Team - Highland Finish Position - 18
Team Score (places):500 Average Time: 20:18.0
1 1515 Nick Shamel 10 93 93 19:51.3 19:51.3 0:00.0
2 1514 Alex Miranda 12 94 187 19:51.7 39:43.0 0:00.4
3 1511 Colin Gomez 12 95 282 19:51.8 59:34.9 0:00.5
4 1516 Mike Zaronias 12 104 386 20:23.1  1:19:58.0 0:31.8
5 1517 David Zaronias 10 114 500 21:32.1  1:41:30.1 1:40.8
6 1513 Garrett Lewis 10 (118) (618) 24:07.8  2:05:38.0 4:16.5
7 1509 Caden Andreatta 10 (121) (739) 25:53.2  2:31:31.2 6:01.9
Team - West Side Finish Position - Inc.
Team Score (places):Inc. Average Time:
1 1821 Scotty Watson 9 Less Than 5 20:29.9 20:29.9 0:00.0
2 1817 Kameron Johnson 12 Less Than 5 24:37.5 45:07.4 4:.07.5
3 1818 Damarion Lockett 10 Less Than 5 24:56.9 1:10:04.4 4:26.9
Team - Bishop Noll Finish Position - Inc.
Team Score (places):Inc. Average Time:
1 1319 Ethan Rapacz 9 Less Than 5 20:01.9 20:01.9 0:00.0
Team - EC Central Finish Position - Inc.
Team Score (places):Inc. Average Time:
1 1453 Egypt Lipscomb 12 Less Than 5 21:16.7 21:16.7 0:00.0
Team - River Forest Finish Position - Inc.
Team Score (places):Inc. Average Time:
1 1756 Lucas Mullen-Hardesty 12 Less Than 5 20:05.6 20:05.6 0:00.0
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